
Pachet fittinguri cupru

I.D.: 53226509

Data publicarii	07.01.21	Coduri CPV	44533000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.236,40 RON - 1.236,40 RON

Descriere: Teava cupru 15 mm ML 18 14.9 268.2 Teava cupru 18 mm ML 21 19.7 413.7 Cot cupru 15 mm Buc 20 1.4 28 Cot cupru 20 mm Buc 10 1.9 19 Adaptor FI 15 FE Buc 6 2.8 16.8 Adaptor FI 15 FI Buc 6 3.6 21.6 Saritura Ocolire FI 15 Cupru Buc 5 8.5 42.5 Saritura Ocolire FI 18 Cupru Buc 4 26.1 104.4 Ramificatie T FI 15 Buc 15 2.4 36 Ramificatie T FI 18/15 Buc 10 4.8 48 Pasta decapanta Buc 1 56.8 56.8 Doza gaz 330 ml Buc 2 36.9 73.8 Snur Loctite 55/160m Buc 1 43.8 43.8 Cositor Buc 1 63.8 63.8
